
:

Expiration

Is anyone in this membership eligible to participate in the
YF&R (Young Farmers & Ranchers) program (age 16-35
years)?

OREGON FARM BUREAUOREGON FARM BUREAU
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATIONMEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Locally Grown & Growing Strong

Welcome!

Address

Phone Number

I expect gross income of $2,500 or more this year from farming or ranching

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY TO YOUR OPERATION:

PAYMENT - FARM BUREAU DUES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

Membership Dues

Voluntary Contributions

Nursery/Greenhouse

E-Mail

Membership Type

NEW MEMBER SIGNATURE

TOTAL

OFB President's Club

OFB Legal Foundation

*Eligibility for membership type is set out in the OFB Bylaws and is ultimately determined by your County Farm Bureau.

Thank you for joining Farm Bureau and helping Oregon
agriculture! You can also join online at
OregonFB.org/join or by scanning the QR code.

:
: :

1320 Capitol St. NE Suite 200
Salem, Oregon 97301

www.oregonfb.org
503.399.1701

Name

Business Name :

VOTING* SUPPORTING*Cattle/Calves

Hay

Dairy

Seed Crops

Wheat/Feed Grain

Christmas Trees

Potatoes

Onions

Tree Fruit

Hazelnuts

Poultry/Eggs

Berries

Other

Wine Grapes

Horses

Sheep/Lambs

Swine

Bees/Honey

Other Fruits

Other Field Crops

Other Row Crops

Other Vegetable Crops

Other Livestock

Forestry/Wood Products

Aquaculture

Hemp/Cannabis

RETIRED FARMER/RANCHER

I was signed up by

I am applying to be a member of

:
STUDENT*

County Farm Bureau

I am a Farm Bureau member from another county/state

My old membership number is

$

$

OFB Political Action Committee

Scholarships
OR Ag Education Foundation

$
$
$
$
$

$Check Cash Visa Mastercard

Card Number

Signature for Card Payment 

YES NO



OREGON FARM BUREAUOREGON FARM BUREAU
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATIONMEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Locally Grown & Growing Strong

Voting & Supporting Dues by County

Baker

Questions? Contact OFB at 503.399.1701 or email Heather@OregonFB.org

Benton
Clackamas
Clatsop
Columbia
Coos-Curry
Crook-Wheeler
Deschutes

Gilliam
Grant
Harney
Hood River
Jackson

Josephine

Klamath-Lake
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Malheur
Marion
Multnomah
Polk
Sherman
Tillamook
Umatilla-Morrow
Union
Wallawa
Wasco
Washington
Yamhill

$135
$130

$125
$130
$140
$125
$125

Voting $130 / Supporting $120

$130
Voting $125 / Supporting $117.50
$135
$125

$125

$125

Douglas $130

$130

$130
$120

$145
$140
$125
$130
$125

$120

$125
$125 
$115
$135

$125

$120

$130

Membership Dues
Your annual membership dues include membership in your county Farm Bureau, Oregon Farm Bureau, and American Farm Bureau. Voting and
supporting member dues include a subscription to Oregon Farm Bureau News, the Oregon's Bounty Calendar, and the Oregon's Bounty Farm Stand
Guide. You may also subscribe to various online updates provided by Oregon Farm Bureau. Dues are not tax deductible as charitable contributions
but may qualify as a business expense. Consult your tax professional for advice. 

OFB President's Club
The OFB President's Club represents financial support for all the areas below. Contributions of $75 or more above dues are allocated in equal parts
to the OFB Memorial Scholarship Fund, OFB Foundation for Education, OFB Legal Foundation, and the OFB PAC (Political Action Committee). The
foundations and scholarships are part of 501c3 charitable organizations and are tax deductible as allowed by law. PAC contributions may qualify
you for a $50 per person or a $100 per married couple Oregon state tax credit, meaning a contribution could potentially cost you nothing. Consult
your tax professional for advice. 

OFB Political Action Committee (PAC)
The Oregon Farm Bureau PAC funds are used in elections to support candidates and ballot measure positions beneficial to Oregon's farm and
ranch families. Policies and decisions for the PAC are made by an all-farmer/rancher board of directors. PAC contributions qualify you for a $50 per
person or $100 per married couple Oregon state tax credit, meaning a contribution could cost you nothing. Consult your tax professional for advice.
PAC contributions are not charitable deductible contributions for federal tax purposes.

Oregon Agricultural Education Foundation
The Education Foundation is a 501c3 tax deductible charitable organization. It operates a scholarship program, Oregon's Century Farm and Ranch
program, the ag and natural resources leadership academy REAL Oregon, and the K-12 teacher graduate credit program Summer Ag Institute
where teachers get an in-depth ag and natural resource immersion experience and lesson plans to incorporate into their classroom curriculum.
Teachers earn 3 graduate credits from Oregon State University, the equivalent of 60 professional development units. 

Oregon Farm Bureau Legal Education
The Oregon Farm Bureau Legal Foundation is a 501c3 tax deductible charitable organization that advances OFB Policy through litigation,
intervention in lawsuits, and friend-of-the-court briefs in cases that impact Oregon's farm and ranch families. 

Nearly 7,000 families strong, Oregon Farm Bureau is the state's largest agricultural membership organization, established at the county level in 1919 and state level in
1932. Delegates from all County Farm Bureaus gather each December to adopt the OFB Policy Book, which guides our public policy advocacy through legislation, agency
work, and in the courts. Farm Bureau also educates the public and has leadership development and other educational programs for its members. 
Learn more at OregonFB.org, or find us on Facebook, Instagram, YouTube, and Twitter.

Jefferson
$125


