OREGON FARM BUREAU MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Locally Grown & Growing Strong



1320 Capitol St. NE Suite 200 Salem, Oregon 97301 503.399.1701 www.oregonfb.org



Thank you for joining Farm Bureau and helping Oregon agriculture! You can also join online at OregonFB.org/join or by scanning the QR code.



Name Business Name Address Phone Number		:		·			
		:					
		:					
		E-Mail :					
l ex	spect <u>gross</u> inco	ome of \$2	,50	0 or more this year from farı	ming or ranching		
СН	ECK ALL THAT	APPLY	то	YOUR OPERATION:			
	Nursery/Green	nhouse		Wine Grapes	Membership Type :		
	Cattle/Calves			Horses	VOTING* SUPPORTING* STUDENT*		
	Hay Dairy Seed Crops			Sheep/Lambs			
				Swine	I am applying to be a member of		
				Bees/Honey	County Farm Burea		
	Wheat/Feed G	rain		Other Fruits	•		
	Christmas Trees			Other Field Crops	I am a Farm Bureau member from another county/state		
	Potatoes			Other Row Crops	My old membership number is		
	Onions			Other Vegetable Crops	Is anyone in this membership eligible to participate in the		
	Tree Fruit			Other Livestock	YF&R (Young Farmers & Ranchers) program (age 16-35		
	Hazelnuts			Forestry/Wood Products	years)? YES NO		
	Poultry/Eggs			Aquaculture	I was signed up by		
	Berries			Hemp/Cannabis			
	Other			RETIRED FARMER/RANCHER	NEW MEMBER SIGNATURE		

Membership Dues				
Voluntary Contributions	\$			
OFB President's Club	\$			
OFB Political Action Committee	\$.		_	
Scholarships	\$ _			
OR Ag Education Foundation	\$.			
OFB Legal Foundation	\$ _			
Check Cash Visa		Mastercard	TOTAL \$	_
Card Number		Expiration		
Signature for Card Payment				

*Eligibility for membership type is set out in the OFB Bylaws and is ultimately determined by your County Farm Bureau.

OREGON FARM BUREAU MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Locally Grown & Growing Strong





Voting & Supporting Dues by County

Baker	\$135	Klamath-Lake	\$125
Benton	\$130	Lane	\$130
Clackamas	\$125	Lincoln	\$120
Clatsop	\$125	Linn	\$125
Columbia	\$130	Malheur	\$145
Coos-Curry	\$140	Marion	\$140
Crook-Wheeler	\$125	Multnomah	\$125
Deschutes	\$125	Polk	\$130
Douglas	\$130	Sherman	\$125
Gilliam	Voting \$130 / Supporting \$120	Tillamook	\$120
Grant	\$130	Umatilla-Morrow	\$120
Harney	\$130	Union	\$130
Hood River	Voting \$125 / Supporting \$117.50	Wallawa	\$125
Jackson	\$135	Wasco	\$125
Jefferson	\$125	Washington	\$115
Josephine	\$125	Yamhill	\$135

Questions? Contact OFB at 503.399.1701 or email Heather@OregonFB.org



Membership Dues

supporting member dues include a subscription to Oregon Farm Bureau News, the Oregon's Bounty Calendar, and the Oregon's Bounty Farm Stand Guide. You may also subscribe to various online updates provided by Oregon Farm Bureau. Dues are not tax deductible as charitable contributions but may qualify as a business expense. Consult your tax professional for advice.

OFB President's Club

The OFB President's Club represents financial support for all the areas below. Contributions of \$75 or more above dues are allocated in equal parts foundations and scholarships are part of 501c3 charitable organizations and are tax deductible as allowed by law. PAC contributions may qualify you for a \$50 per person or a \$100 per married couple Oregon state tax credit, meaning a contribution could potentially cost you nothing. Consult your tax professional for advice.

OFB Political Action Committee (PAC)

The Oregon Farm Bureau PAC funds are used in elections to support candidates and ballot measure positions beneficial to Oregon's farm and person or \$100 per married couple Oregon state tax credit, meaning a contribution could cost you nothing. Consult your tax professional for advice. PAC contributions are not charitable deductible contributions for federal tax purposes.

Oregon Agricultural Education Foundation

The Education Foundation is a 501c3 tax deductible charitable organization. It operates a scholarship program, Oregon's Century Farm and Ranch program, the ag and natural resources leadership academy REAL Oregon, and the K-12 teacher graduate credit program Summer Ag Institute where teachers get an in-depth ag and natural resource immersion experience and lesson plans to incorporate into their classroom curriculum. Teachers earn 3 graduate credits from Oregon State University, the equivalent of 60 professional development units.

Oregon Farm Bureau Legal Education

The Oregon Farm Bureau Legal Foundation is a 501c3 tax deductible charitable organization that advances OFB Policy through litigation, intervention in lawsuits, and friend-of-the-court briefs in cases that impact Oregon's farm and ranch families.

Nearly 7,000 families strong, Oregon Farm Bureau is the state's largest agricultural membership organization, established at the county level in 1919 and state level in 1932. Delegates from all County Farm Bureaus gather each December to adopt the OFB Policy Book, which guides our public policy advocacy through legislation, agency work, and in the courts. Farm Bureau also educates the public and has leadership development and other educational programs for its members.

Learn more at OregonFB.org, or find us on Facebook, Instagram, YouTube, and Twitter.